Ssd Diskler

Uriin

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

. MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

. MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Sandisk

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

39,00 USD

55,00 USD

89,00 USD

49,00 USD

99,00 USD

169,00

usb

269,00
usb



